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2024 English Course Prices
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Quality Assurance

ELT Council licensed (Malta Ministry of Education) Number 161
Malta Tourism Authority (MTA) Licence Number 35-002
FELTOM accredited

Bildungsurlaub recognised

CSN recognised

Recognised by the European Parliament for courses to MEPs

L= Questions? speak to a student advisor! Call +356 2158 1474 (or
o request a callback) or email support@alphaschoolmalta.com




2024 Adult English Prices

All prices include:

e Student welcome pack containing
local maps and important information

First day welcome meeting
Alpha student ID card
Pre-course placement test
Weekly assessment

Director of Studies

media

24/7 emergency helpline

Academic counselling with the school

Alpha School / CEFR final certificate
Free high speed WiFi access in school
Mobile phone sim card (on request)
Free use of Roof garden leisure area
Free lending library of books & CD

Use of quiet rooms for private study
Free computer access in Study Room

Personalised attention from our super

friendly staff and support for your

excursion and activity planning

Fixed fees:
Course resources (per student)
Registration fee

Other fees:

Travel insurance (per week)

Visa support fee

Document courier fee (if needed)
Multiple booking changes fee
IELTS exam fee

Bank transfer fee

Lessons outside school (daily charge)

Transfers:

One-way airport transfer (up to 3)
Return airport transfer (up to 3)
Each extra passenger (one way)
Unaccompanied minor charge
(each way)

€30
€50

€12
€50
€70
€30
€ 240
€20
€70

€40
€75
€10
€75

e Small classes (max 10, average 5)

Discounts:

« No registration fee for returning students

« 10% discount for returning students
- Only one registration fee per family

- Long stay discounts

Maximum combined discount 20%

Our most popular course Lessons LOW 17 JUNto 30 | Level
= piw SEASON AUG Students
20 € 210 € 260
General English A2'B1€
30 € 280 €330 | M
Prices per student per week Lessons LOW 17 JUNto 30 | Level
8 & piw SEASON AUG Students
General English Longstay 20 €150 €150
8-15 weeks
30 € 200 € 200 2282
max 10
General English Longstay 20 €130 €130
16+ weeks 30 €180 €180
General English Mini-Group 20 € 330 € 380
. A1& C1
For advanced or beginner max 5
students available all year 30 €430 €480
Business English Mini-Group 20 €370 €420 Min B1
30 €440 €490 | M8
20 € 660 €710 Al levels
One-to-One English 30 € 930 € 975 1only
40 €1200 € 1250
. 20 € 370 € 430 All levels
Two-to-One English 30 € 540 €600 2 only
Individual lessons (booked in Lessons LOW 17 JUNto 30 | Level
addition to another course) SEASON AUG Students
! €45 €45 All levels
One-to-One English 5 €190 € 220 1only
10 € 360 €410
Two-to-One English ; g 1212 g 12% All levels
Prices per student 10 €190 € 240 2only
Online lessons (One-to-One) 1 € 30 € 30 1only

*5 & 10 lessons are usually held in the afternoons

Questions? speak to a student advisor! Call +356 2158 1474 (or
request a callback) or email support@alphaschoolmalta.com




2024 Teen English Prices

All prices include:

Student welcome pack containing
local maps and important information.
First day welcome meeting.

Alpha student ID card.

Pre-course placement test.

Weekly assessment.

Alpha School / CEFR final certificate.
Free high speed WiFi access in
school.

Mobile phone sim card (on request).
Free use of Roof garden leisure area.
Free lending library of books & CD
media.

24/7 emergency helpline.
Personalised attention from our super
friendly staff and support for your
excursion and activity planning.
Alpha School group leaders on school
activities.

Supervised transport to and from all
Alpha School excursions.

Other fees:

Travel insurance (per week) €12
Visa support fee €50
Document courier fee (if needed) €70
Multiple booking changes €30
One-way airport transfer (up to 3) € 40
Return airport transfer (up to 3) €75
Each extra passenger (one way) €10
Unaccompanied minor charge

(one way) €75

Lessons outside school (daily)

€70

For students aged 13-18

Students under 15 must be accompanied to Malta
by an adult - parent/caregiver/teacher/group
leader

Discounts:

- No registration fee for returning students

« Only one registration fee per family

« 10% discount for returning students & families

- Long stay discounts:

- 10% off courses of 4-7 weeks / - 20% off courses of 8+ weeks
Maximum combined discount 20%

SPRING
25 MAR -
Lessons | Activities | 20 APR Sheadiad Max in
Group courses 17 JUN -
p/w p/w AUTUMN 30 AUG class
29 SEP -
26 OCT
Teen English 20 - €210 | €260 14
Teen Package* (ist week) 20 3 €760 €955 14
Price per additional weeks 20 7 €605 €800

*Teen package includes: 7 nights accommodation on Full board with a homestay host
+ airport transfers + registration fee + course resources + 20 Teen English lessons + 3
activities in Spring and Autumn / 7 activities in Summer

Lessons LOW SEASON SUMMER Max in
Individual courses v 8 Jan - 16 Jun / 17 JUN - class
p 2Sep-20Dec | 30AUG
Teen One-to-One 20 €520 € 710 1
Teen Two-to-One 20 € 300 € 430 2
SPRING
25 MAR -
Our Sports & Leisure programme for Activities | 20 APR | 16 JUN - = '_’UN
teens (book these directly in Malta) pw AUTUMN | 31AUG
16 AUG
29 SEP -
26 OCT
Teen Learning & Leisure Programme 3 €100 €100 €100
Teen Adventure Sports Programme 2 €180 €180 €180
Teen Summer Programme 7 - - €175
Fixed fees:
Course resources (per student) € 30

Registration fee (per student/family) € 50

Questions? speak to a student advisor! Call +356 2158 1474 (or
request a callback) or email support@alphaschoolmalta.com




2024 Junior English Prices
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For students age 8 - 12

* Junior students must be accompanied to Malta

by an adult - parent/caregiver/teacher/group
leader

Discounts:

- No registration fee for returning students

« Only one registration fee per family

+ 10% discount for returning students & families

» Long stay discounts:

- 10% off courses of 4-7 weeks / - 20% off courses of 8+ weeks
Maximum combined discount 20%

All prices include: N [

e Student welcome pack containing 25MAR- | oo
local maps and important information. G Lessons | Activities | 20 APR Max

i . roup courses 17JUN - | .

e First day welcome meeting. p/w p/w 'ggTsL‘/:_";N 30 Aug | nclass

e Alpha student ID card. 26 OCT

e Pre-course placement test.

e Weekly assessment. Junior English 20 - €210 | € 260 14

e Alpha School / CEFR final certificate.

e Free high speed WiFi access in PP LOW SEASON SUMMERT | . .
school. Individual courses €SSONS | g yan-16Jun/ | 17JuN- | VX!

. . piw 2Sep-20Dec | 30AUG | €S

e Mobile phone sim card (on request). P

e Free use of Roof garden leisure area. Junior One-to-One 20 €520 €710 1

e Free lending library of books & CD
media Junior Two-to-One 20 € 300 €430 2

e 24/7 emgrgency he.Ipllne. 25 MAR -

e Personalised attention from our super ) 20APR | SUMMER
friendly staff and support for your Ji’:%; Z’?g:gg t;‘;zzs dﬁ;re ‘1%;’(’:';’25”27 Acgjfl’es AUTUMN | 16 JUN -
excursion and activity planning. 29 SEP- | 31AUG

e Alpha School group leaders on school e
activities. Junior Recreational Programme 3 €100 €100

e Supervised transport to and from all Junior Adventure Sports Programme 2 €180 €180
Alpha School excursions.

Other fees: .

Fixed fees:

Travel insurance (per week) €12 Course resources (per student) € 30

Document courier fee (if needed) €70 Registration f )

Multiple booking changes €30 egistration fee (per student/family) € 50

One-way airport transfer (max 3) €40

Return airport transfer (up to 3) €75

Each extra passenger (one way) €10

Unaccompanied minor charge €75

(one way)

Lessons outside school (daily) €70
@ Questions? speak to a student advisor! Call +356 2158 1474 (or
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gy request a callback) or email support@alphaschoolmalta.com




2024 Early Learning Prices

"

All prices include:

e Student welcome pack containing

local maps and important information.

All crafts material

Alpha student ID card.

Alpha School certificate.

Free high speed WiFi access in

school.

Free use of Roof garden leisure area.

24/7 emergency helpline.

e Personalised attention from our super
friendly staff and support for your
excursion and activity planning.

Fixed fees:
Registration fee (per student/family) € 50

Other fees:

Travel insurance (per week) €12
Document courier fee (if needed) €70
Multiple booking changes fee € 30
One-way airport transfer (up to 3) €40
Return airport transfer (up to 3) €75
Each extra passenger (one way) €10

Our family friendly courses all take place in the
same building at the same time

Discounts:

- No registration fee for returning students

- Only one registration fee per family

+ 10% discount for returning students & families

- Siblings Playschool/Kids Club discount:

2nd sibling 20% discount, 3rd sibling 50% discount!

- Long stay discounts:

- 10% off courses of 4-7 weeks / - 20% off courses of 8+ weeks
Maximum combined discount 20%

Our Early Learning Session LOW 17 JUN Max in
programmes times SEASON | to 30 AUG class
Playschool (ages 2-7) 09:00to| € 240 € 290 10
Kids’ Club (ages 5-8) 1230 | €240 | €290 14
Playschool

If you have young children (2-7 years), you can take an English
Course while your children are being supervised within a
secure and safe environment. Available all year round and
situated in the main school building, our Playschool offers
supervised activities to children between 2 and 7 years of age.
Qualified staff will keep your children busy with music, songs,
games and activities while you take part in English language
classes. All activities are conducted in English and provide
children with an introduction to the English language, although
no formal English training is provided.

Kids’ Club

Designed for our younger students the Kids English Club
provides informal learning where children between the ages of
5 and 8, who are keen to learn English like their older siblings,
can now discover English through fun based activities and
practise their new found skills with other children from all over
the globe. No written or grammar based lessons are
incorporated.

Questions? speak to a student advisor! Call +356 2158 1474 (or
request a callback) or email support@alphaschoolmalta.com




